

Sample public art project budget

PUBLIC ART PROJECT BUDGET	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Installed Cost	
Fees & Expenses					
Artist Fee				30000	
Engineering Fee				2500	
Travel Expenses (2 trips)				3000	
Transport Art to Cleveland				4000	
Truck Rental/Storage/Labor in Cleveland				<u>5000</u>	
Sub-Total				44500	44500
East Gateway Spire					
Polycarbonate Post	30lf		350	10500	
Aluminum Cap with Light Box	1ea		1000	1000	
Steel Base Plate, Collar, and Light Well	1ea		2000	2000	
Gear Patterns	3ea		3000	9000	
Cast Aluminum Gears	29ea		940	27260	
Paint Gears, Base, and Cap	1ls		4000	4000	
Paint Gear Tips	15ea		50	750	
Metal Halide Lights	2ea		800	1600	
Projector	1ea		1000	1000	
Box for Projector built into Post	1ea		1000	1000	
Assemble: Post, Gears ,Cap, Base, Conduit, Lights	1ea		7000	7000	
Saw-Cut & Remove Concrete Sidewalk for Footing	1ls		500	500	
Reinforced Concrete Footing	1ls		3000	3000	
Install Spire (with crane)	1ls		2500	2500	
Electric Hook-up	1ea		2500	<u>2500</u>	
Sub-Total				73610	73610
East Gateway Shelter					
Steel Frame & Pre-Drill Roof Attachment	1ls		5000	5000	
Paint Frame	1ls		1500	1500	
3/8" Stainless Steel Cable and Fittings	1ls		2000	2000	
Attach Cables to Frame	31pcs		30	930	
Wood Bench & Brackets	9lf		100	900	
Install Frame on Existing Foundation (with crane)	1ls		1000	1000	
Woven Sail Cloth	1ls		1000	1000	
Polycarbonate Roof	120sf		10	1200	
Install Roof Panels	1ls		300	<u>300</u>	
Sub-Total				13830	13830
West Gateway Berms (2)					
Clear Existing Grass	128sf		5	640	
Transplant Tree	2ea		300	600	
Compacted Gravel & Fill	8cy		18	144	
Topsoil	2cy		27	54	
Form Berms	10cy		100	1000	
Waxed Cast Iron Gears	38ea		500	19000	
Install Gears	38ea		100	3800	
Crushed Granite, Installed	36sf		15	540	
Crushed Iron Ore, Installed	2sf		50	100	
Bulbs, Installed	100ea		2	200	
Groundcover, Installed	50sf		9	450	

LED "Flowers" Set in Concrete	20ea	175	3500	
LED Driver and Vault	2ls	1000	2000	
Electric Hook-up	2ea	2500	<u>5000</u>	
Sub-Total			37028	37028

Corridor Steam Vent Covers (10)

Pattern	1ea	3000	3000	
Cast Iron Vent Cover	10ea	600	6000	
Install	10ea	200	<u>2000</u>	
Sub-Total			11000	11000

10% Contingency 20000

Total 199968